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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 2:41.91  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:24.73

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:29.89 315 1:12.92 1:16.97
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:31.58 304 1:14.12 1:17.46
3. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 2:37.15 273 1:14.49 1:22.66
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:41.38 252 1:23.37 1:18.01
5. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.71 250 1:18.91 1:22.80
6. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:41.84 250 1:19.64 1:22.20
7. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.94 232 1:20.33 1:25.61
8. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.18 231 1:20.82 1:25.36
9. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:46.34 230 1:22.02 1:24.32

10. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:47.68 225 1:24.47 1:23.21
11. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:48.73 220 1:22.17 1:26.56
12. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.08 219 1:21.67 1:27.41
13. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.66 189 1:25.08 1:32.58
14. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:00.43 180 1:26.13 1:34.30
15. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:01.40 177 1:29.69 1:31.71
16. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 3:02.13 175 1:30.02 1:32.11
17. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 3:04.98 167 1:28.51 1:36.47
18. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.45 166 1:28.81 1:36.64
19. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.86 165 1:34.54 1:31.32
20. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 3:07.72 160 1:31.48 1:36.24
21. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.78 148 1:32.18 1:40.60
22. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 3:40.20 99 1:44.10 1:56.10
23. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:46.77 91 1:48.85 1:57.92
24. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:00.43 76 1:50.34 2:10.09

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:24.59 351 1:10.33 1:14.26
2. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:25.49 344 1:10.29 1:15.20
3. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 2:35.22 283 1:16.92 1:18.30
4. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:37.70 270 1:19.23 1:18.47
5. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:37.91 269 1:13.71 1:24.20
6. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:40.98 254 1:17.73 1:23.25
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:42.35 247 1:20.44 1:21.91
8. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 2:45.83 232 1:22.71 1:23.12
9. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.48 229 1:21.18 1:25.30

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:47.70 225 1:26.59 1:21.11
11. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:48.33 222 1:22.01 1:26.32
12. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.52 214 1:23.25 1:27.27
13. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:52.25 207 1:26.65 1:25.60
14. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:53.70 202 1:25.88 1:27.82
15. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:53.90 201 1:23.11 1:30.79
16. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 2:55.36 196 1:25.62 1:29.74
17. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:55.57 196 1:24.60 1:30.97
18. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.24 190 1:28.90 1:28.34
19. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.21 161 1:32.72 1:34.49

LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.21 161 1:24.92 1:42.29
21. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:10.08 154 1:32.37 1:37.71
22. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 3:22.55 127 1:36.80 1:45.75
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:00.30 609 58.61 1:01.69
REKORD

2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:08.79 496 1:01.20 1:07.59
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:19.30 392 1:07.38 1:11.92
4. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:21.52 374
5. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:23.79 356 1:07.48 1:16.31
6. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:24.17 354 1:10.02 1:14.15
7. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.23 300 1:13.58 1:18.65
8. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:32.74 297 1:14.20 1:18.54
9. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.09 290 1:14.18 1:19.91

10. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:38.21 267 1:14.45 1:23.76
11. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:38.97 264
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:39.08 263 1:16.22 1:22.86
13. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:42.40 247 L 1:17.82 1:24.58
14. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:44.29 239 L 1:08.13 1:36.16
15. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:45.83 232 L 2:45.30 0.53
16. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.10 223 L 1:21.24 1:26.86
17. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.18 219 L 1:20.81 1:28.37
18. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 2:52.95 205 L 1:18.72 1:34.23
19. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:53.57 202 L 1:22.47 1:31.10
20. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.31 193 L 1:28.75 1:27.56
21. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.61 186 L 1:27.95 1:30.66
22. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.00 181 L 1:28.84 1:31.16
23. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:05.56 166 L
24. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:09.11 156 L 1:27.71 1:41.40

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:59.47 622 58.77 1:00.70
2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:00.37 608
3. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:06.75 521 1:01.74 1:05.01
4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:07.78 508 1:00.54 1:07.24
5. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:08.40 501 1:02.48 1:05.92
6. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:08.59 499 1:01.62 1:06.97
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.76 497
8. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 2:09.34 490 1:01.66 1:07.68
9. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:09.55 488 1:00.87 1:08.68

10. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:09.88 484 1:03.73 1:06.15
11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:10.64 475 1:02.05 1:08.59
12. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:11.43 467 1:00.91 1:10.52
13. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.48 456 1:03.96 1:08.52
14. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:12.55 455 1:04.42 1:08.13
15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:13.12 449 1:02.55 1:10.57
16. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:14.83 432 1:03.10 1:11.73
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:16.19 420 1:03.33 1:12.86
18. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.32 409 1:03.06 1:14.26
19. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.08 386 1:05.94 1:14.14
20. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:20.09 385 1:05.10 1:14.99
21. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:21.41 375 1:05.33 1:16.08
22. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 2:22.96 363
23. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:23.09 362 1:07.78 1:15.31
24. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:26.21 339 L 1:09.66 1:16.55
25. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.17 326 L 1:10.99 1:17.18
26. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 2:38.52 266 L 1:12.95 1:25.57
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

27. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 2:55.40 196 L 1:25.27 1:30.13
28. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 3:03.39 172 L 1:24.15 1:39.24

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:59.47 622 58.77 1:00.70
2. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:59.89 615 58.86 1:01.03
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:00.30 609 58.61 1:01.69

REKORD

4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:00.37 608
5. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:01.19 596 1:00.40 1:00.79
6. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:06.75 521 1:01.74 1:05.01
7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:07.78 508 1:00.54 1:07.24
8. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:08.40 501 1:02.48 1:05.92
9. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:08.59 499 1:01.62 1:06.97

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.76 497
11. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 2:08.79 496 1:01.20 1:07.59
12. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 2:09.34 490 1:01.66 1:07.68
13. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:09.55 488 1:00.87 1:08.68
14. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:09.88 484 1:03.73 1:06.15
15. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 2:10.30 479 1:01.93 1:08.37
16. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:10.64 475 1:02.05 1:08.59
17. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:11.43 467 1:00.91 1:10.52
18. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.48 456 1:03.96 1:08.52
19. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:12.55 455 1:04.42 1:08.13
20. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:13.12 449 1:02.55 1:10.57
21. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:14.83 432 1:03.10 1:11.73
22. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:16.19 420 1:03.33 1:12.86
23. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.32 409 1:03.06 1:14.26
24. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:19.30 392 1:07.38 1:11.92
25. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.08 386 1:05.94 1:14.14
26. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:20.09 385 1:05.10 1:14.99
27. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:21.41 375 1:05.33 1:16.08
28. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:21.52 374
29. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 2:22.96 363
30. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:23.09 362 1:07.78 1:15.31
31. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:23.79 356 1:07.48 1:16.31
32. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:24.17 354 1:10.02 1:14.15
33. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:24.59 351 1:10.33 1:14.26
34. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:25.49 344 1:10.29 1:15.20
35. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:26.21 339 L 1:09.66 1:16.55
36. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.17 326 L 1:10.99 1:17.18
37. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:29.89 315 1:12.92 1:16.97
38. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:31.58 304 1:14.12 1:17.46
39. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:32.23 300 1:13.58 1:18.65
40. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:32.74 297 1:14.20 1:18.54
41. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.09 290 1:14.18 1:19.91
42. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 2:35.22 283 1:16.92 1:18.30
43. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 2:37.15 273 1:14.49 1:22.66
44. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:37.70 270 1:19.23 1:18.47
45. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:37.91 269 1:13.71 1:24.20
46. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:38.21 267 1:14.45 1:23.76
47. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 2:38.52 266 L 1:12.95 1:25.57
48. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 2:38.97 264
49. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:39.08 263 1:16.22 1:22.86
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

50. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 2:40.98 254 1:17.73 1:23.25
51. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:41.38 252 1:23.37 1:18.01
52. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:41.71 250 1:18.91 1:22.80
53. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:41.84 250 1:19.64 1:22.20
54. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:42.35 247 1:20.44 1:21.91
55. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:42.40 247 L 1:17.82 1:24.58
56. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:44.29 239 L 1:08.13 1:36.16
57. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 2:45.83 232 1:22.71 1:23.12

SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:45.83 232 L 2:45.30 0.53
59. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:45.94 232 1:20.33 1:25.61
60. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:46.18 231 1:20.82 1:25.36
61. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:46.34 230 1:22.02 1:24.32
62. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:46.48 229 1:21.18 1:25.30
63. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:47.68 225 1:24.47 1:23.21
64. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:47.70 225 1:26.59 1:21.11
65. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:48.10 223 L 1:21.24 1:26.86
66. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:48.33 222 1:22.01 1:26.32
67. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:48.73 220 1:22.17 1:26.56
68. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.08 219 1:21.67 1:27.41
69. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.18 219 L 1:20.81 1:28.37
70. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.52 214 1:23.25 1:27.27
71. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:52.25 207 1:26.65 1:25.60
72. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 2:52.95 205 L 1:18.72 1:34.23
73. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:53.57 202 L 1:22.47 1:31.10
74. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 2:53.70 202 1:25.88 1:27.82
75. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:53.90 201 1:23.11 1:30.79
76. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 2:55.36 196 1:25.62 1:29.74
77. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 2:55.40 196 L 1:25.27 1:30.13
78. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 2:55.57 196 1:24.60 1:30.97
79. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:56.31 193 L 1:28.75 1:27.56
80. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.24 190 1:28.90 1:28.34
81. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.66 189 1:25.08 1:32.58
82. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.61 186 L 1:27.95 1:30.66
83. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.00 181 L 1:28.84 1:31.16
84. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:00.43 180 1:26.13 1:34.30
85. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:01.40 177 1:29.69 1:31.71
86. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 3:02.13 175 1:30.02 1:32.11
87. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 3:03.39 172 L 1:24.15 1:39.24
88. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 3:04.98 167 1:28.51 1:36.47
89. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.45 166 1:28.81 1:36.64
90. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 3:05.56 166 L
91. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:05.86 165 1:34.54 1:31.32
92. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.21 161 1:32.72 1:34.49

LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.21 161 1:24.92 1:42.29
94. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 3:07.72 160 1:31.48 1:36.24
95. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:09.11 156 L 1:27.71 1:41.40
96. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:10.08 154 1:32.37 1:37.71
97. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.78 148 1:32.18 1:40.60
98. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 3:22.55 127 1:36.80 1:45.75
99. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Usce 3:40.20 99 1:44.10 1:56.10

100. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:46.77 91 1:48.85 1:57.92
101. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:00.43 76 1:50.34 2:10.09


